SewerMAX®
	� High resistance to tree root
intrusion and groundwater
infiltration
	�L ightweight for ease of installation
	�L ow embodied energy for
environmental benefits
	�L ong service life

D2 (mm)
Nominal
Lengths
(mm)
Profile
Pitch
P
(mm)
t1
(mm)
t2
(mm)
Approx.
Pipe Mass
(kg/m)
225 GR10225C 259 225 300 3005 24.9 1.4 1.7 4
300 GR10300C 344 300 400 3005 33.2 1.7 2.0 7
375 GR10375C 428 373 500 3030 39.8 2.1 2.4 11
450 GR10450C 514 447 595 3015 49.8 2.8 2.8 14
525 GR10525C 600 522 705 3005 56.9 3.2 3.2 19
600 GR10600C 682 596 725 2765 66.4 3.5 3.5 25
Note:  �All diameters except for DN600 are supplied with ribbed sockets.
L= Standard nominal effective lengths.
Product RANGE Product RANGE
SewerMAX® Bends
SewerMAX® Equal Tees
Note:  • Also available in 15° & 30° Socket x Socket.
GRP x 45°: Socket x Socket
Product Code Dimensions
DN L (mm) R (mm)
GFR0222545 225 191 762
GFR0230045 300 234 891
GFR0237545 375 244 1005
GFR0245045 450 291 1212
GFR0252545 525 312 1323
GFR0260045 600 329 1490
GRP x 90°: Socket x Socket x Socket
Product Code Dimensions
DN L (mm) L1 (mm)
GFR2422590 225 325 270
GFR2430090 300 400 305
GFR2437590 375 475 313
GFR2445090 450 550 369
GFR2452590 525 625 451
GFR2460090 600 700 482
GRP x 90°: Socket x Socket
Product Code Dimensions
DN L (mm) R (mm)
GFR0222590 225 228 370
GFR0230090 300 266 446
GFR0237590 375 302 514
GFR0245090 450 340 622
GFR0252590 525 374 699
GFR0260090 600 410 781
Product RANGE
SewerMAX® Equal Junctions
GRP x 45°: Socket x Socket x Socket
Product Code Dimensions
DN L (mm) L1 (mm) L2 (mm)
GFR2422545 225 525 445 100
GFR2430045 300 650 573 134
GFR2437545 375 759 645 157
GFR2445045 450 913 765 175
GFR2452545 525 1034 836 187
GFR2460045 600 1165 980 200
Note:  �* DN100 & DN150 branches are available for PVC & VC connections.
• For DWV RRJ add ‘DWV’ at end of the code. *For SWJ add ‘SWJ’ at end of the code.
• For VC RRJ add ‘VC’ at end of the code.
SewerMAX® Reducing Tees
PVC x 90°: Socket x Socket x Socket
Product Code Dimensions
DN DN1 L (mm) L1 (mm)
GFR25221090 225 100* 210 345
GFR25221590 225 150* 260 345
GFR25301090 300 100* 210 390
GFR25301590 300 150* 260 390
GFR25302290 300 225 325 315
GFR25371090 375 100* 210 345
GFR25371590 375 150* 260 390
GFR25372290 375 225 325 265
GFR25373090 375 300 400 305
GFR25451090 450 100* 210 480
GFR25451590 450 150* 260 480
GFR25452290 450 225 326 395
GFR25453090 450 300 400 358
GFR25453790 450 375 476 530
GFR25521090 525 100* 210 525
GFR25521590 525 150* 260 525
GFR25522290 525 225 326 450
GFR25523790 525 375 476 403
GFR25524590 525 450 550 411
GFR25601090 600 100* 210 620
GFR25601590 600 150* 260 620
GFR25602290 600 225 326 495
GFR25603090 600 300 400 485
GFR25603790 600 375 476 448
GFR25604590 600 450 550 459
GFR25605290 600 525 626 496
Product RANGE Product RANGE
SewerMAX® Adaptor
GRP: Socket x VC Spigot
Product Code Dimensions
DN DN1 L (mm)
GFR602222VC 225 263 350
Note:  �• Other sizes available on request, subject to availability at time of ordering.
• �Also available in GRP: SewerMAX® Socket x VC Socket RRJ,
GRP: SewerMAX® Socket x DWV SWJ and GRP: SewerMAX® Socket x DWV RRJ.
Note:  �* DN100 & DN150 branches are available for PVC & VC connections.
• For DWV RRJ add ‘DWV’ at end of the code. • For SWJ add ‘SWJ’ at end of the code.
• For VC RRJ add ‘VC’ at end of the code.
SewerMAX® Reducing Junctions
PVC x 45°: Socket x Socket x Socket
Product Code Dimensions
DN DN1 L (mm) L1 (mm) L2 (mm)
GFR25221045 225 100* 366 424 25
GFR25221545 225 150* 432 424 53
GFR25301045 300 100* 398 643 25
GFR25301545 300 150* 435 643 25
GFR25302245 300 225 544 498 81
GFR25371045 375 100* 440 695 25
GFR25371545 375 150* 479 695 25
GFR25372245 375 225 524 550 25
GFR25373045 375 300 657 625 105
GFR25451045 450 100* 486 782 25
GFR25451545 450 150* 522 782 25
GFR25452245 450 225 605 603 25
GFR25453045 450 300 702 678 69
GFR25453745 450 375 805 699 120
GFR25521045 525 100* 521 803 25
GFR25521545 525 150* 558 803 25
GFR25522245 525 225 660 658 25
GFR25523745 525 375 818 753 79
GFR25524545 525 450 926 819 133
GFR25601045 600 100* 626 870 25
GFR25601545 600 150* 662 870 25
GFR25602245 600 225 711 725 25
GFR25603045 600 300 767 800 24
GFR25603745 600 375 815 820 24
GFR25604545 600 450 922 887 77
GFR25605245 600 525 1030 906 132
SewerMAX®
Product information
Disclaimer: The information contained in this document should serve as a guide only and is subject to change without notice. Iplex Pipelines Australia Pty Ltd does not invite any person to

Although SewerMAX® pipes are notably resistant to impact, they should not be
rolled, dropped or allowed to come into contact with sharp objects likely to cause
damage. The storage site should be level and free of obstructions.
When pipes are unloaded they should be kept in their packs until required. If
pipes are not crated they should be placed on horizontal supporting timbers at
approximately 2 metre centres. These timbers can also be used to separate layers
when pipes are stacked individually.
Sockets should be protected from distortion during storage by ensuring all the
sockets are placed at alternative ends protruding from the stack and raised clear
on the ground.
SewerMAX® Stainless Steel ClampS
Note:  *Reducing Junction (C37017) is also available in this range.
Repair Clamp
Product Code Dimensions
DN L (mm) No. of Bolts
C37018.22530 225 300 4
C37018.30030 300 300 4
C37018.37530 375 300 4
C37018.45040 450 400 5
C37018.52540 525 400 5
C37018.60040 600 400 5
Joiner Clamp
Product Code Dimensions
DN L (mm) No. of Bolts
C37019.22520 225 200 2
C37019.30020 300 200 2
C37019.37520 375 200 2
C37019.45030 450 300 4
C37019.52530 525 300 4
C37019.60030 600 300 4
DN
Repair Clamp
Joiner Clamp
DN